
Mens Singles Elite- Safir International  -  Slutspel 1(2)

 032 MÅNSSON M

 428 BRODD V

 131 LEGUISTIN E

 464 LEHMANN M

 205 KASUGA S

 444 LIU V

 215 SONE K

 029 MÖREGÅRD M

 015 DEVOS L

7, -7, 8, 8

7, 3, 5

 089 ÖVERSJÖ M

 427 NORDBERG H
 427 NORDBERG H

9, 7, 3

 032 MÅNSSON M

 206 UCHIMURA E

 032 MÅNSSON M
8, 7, 8

-7, 2, 6, 2

5, -5, -8, 10, 8

 131 LEGUISTIN E

 205 KASUGA S

 215 SONE K

 029 MÖREGÅRD M

 460 TAKATORI Y

 354 SCHAFFER D

 429 BERGLUND S

 463 ERICSON G

 166 KINDBLAD W

 089 ÖVERSJÖ M

 471 FRANZÉN A

 216 SHINOZUKA H

 203 YUMITORI M

 135 RAKOTOARIMA

 205 KASUGA S

 215 SONE K

 460 TAKATORI Y

 429 BERGLUND S

 089 ÖVERSJÖ M

 216 SHINOZUKA H

 203 YUMITORI M

23/02 15.55 - 3 

8, 9, -6, 6

-13, 9, 3, 7

6, 10, 13

7, 6, 7

-5, 10, -9, 11, 5

-11, 6, 3, -6, 3

6, 7, 6

-8, -8, 6, 2, 8

3, 4, 7

6, 8, -7, 8

7, 10, 9

10, 5, 4

8, -5, -8, 13, 14

-12, 9, -5, 8, 7

11, -9, 5, -9, 6

-10, 9, 13, 5

9, 6, 10

-6, 4, 12, 6

-5, 11, 1, 8

-4, 5, -7, 8, 6

 435 GONZALEZ D

 005 ADAMSSON O

 216 SHINOZUKA H

 203 YUMITORI M

 358 KOPRIWA L

 135 RAKOTOARIMA

 033 SÖDERLUND H

8, -9, 5, 10

-8, 9, 7, -14, 10

5, 5, 8

 003 BENTANCOR M

 460 TAKATORI Y

 219 KASHIWA T

 354 SCHAFFER D

 429 BERGLUND S

 363 MABEY S

 411 NETTARP B

 463 ERICSON G

 166 KINDBLAD W

 400 FRIIS M

 181 CATHCART O

 089 ÖVERSJÖ M

 471 FRANZÉN A

5, 6, 6

7, 8, -10, 4

-9, 3, 10, 6

-7, 5, 5, 8

 468 KANG Z

 182 SHUSTERMAN Y

 206 UCHIMURA E

6, 7, 8

8, 3, 9

 364 GIROD Dorian, SUI
 358 KOPRIWA Lukas, Spårvägens BTK
 135 RAKOTOARIMANANA Fabio, FRA

 033 SÖDERLUND Hampus, BTK Warta

 181 CATHCART Owen, IRL
 132 REUSEAU Louis, FRA

 089 ÖVERSJÖ Mathias, Eslövs AI BTK
 471 FRANZÉN Alexander, Falkenbergs BTK

 233 GULLBO Viktor, Köpings BTK
 435 GONZALEZ Daniel, Söderhamns UIF
 005 ADAMSSON Oscar, Askims BTK
 008 PROMBERGER Jonas, AUT

 216 SHINOZUKA Hiroto, JPN
 203 YUMITORI Masaki, Japan University

 411 NETTARP Bruno, BTK Linné
 246 BLAD Samuel, Lyckeby BTK

 463 ERICSON Gustaf, Ängby SK
 166 KINDBLAD Willhelm, Halmstad BTK

 207 HASHIMOTO Takuma, Japan University
 400 FRIIS Martin, Spårvägens BTK

 206 UCHIMURA Elji, Japan University
 003 BENTANCOR Martin, ARG

 171 GONZALEZ Yomar, IFK Österåkers BTK
 460 TAKATORI Yukifumi, Åsa IF
 219 KASHIWA Takeru, JPN

 354 SCHAFFER Daniel, Spårvägens BTK
 429 BERGLUND Simon, Söderhamns UIF

 363 MABEY Samuel, Strövelstorp BTK

 468 KANG Zhihao, Lyckeby BTK
 465 LARSSON Lee, Ängby SK
 104 LILLO Alberto, ESP
 182 SHUSTERMAN Yonatan, ISR

 428 BRODD Viktor, Söderhamns UIF

 131 LEGUISTIN Enzo, FRA
 065 LARSEN Simon, Hilleröd DEN
 464 LEHMANN Matthew, Ängby SK

 205 KASUGA Shota, Japan University
 444 LIU Victor, USA

 057 CHRISTENSEN Thor B., Strövelstorp BTK
 215 SONE Kakeru, JPN
 029 MÖREGÅRD Malte, BTK Rekord

 015 DEVOS Laurens, BEL
 032 MÅNSSON Magnus, BTK Warta

 215 SONE K

 215 SONE K

 460 TAKATORI Y

 089 ÖVERSJÖ M

 089 ÖVERSJÖ M

 089 ÖVERSJÖ M

 203 YUMITORI M

11, 8, 6

7, 9, -8, 8

6, 13, -9, -7, 5

7, -5, 6, 8

8, -7, -2, 6, 8

6, 6, 10

9, 11, 10
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Mens Singles Elite- Safir International  -  Slutspel 2(2)

 482 MEDINA C F

 180 ROBINSSON A

 427 NORDBERG H

 248 LINDROTH G

 149 MENG F

 204 HANAMI K

 218 ASAZU A

 346 BEH K T

 232 BERGSTRÖM E

 410 MÖREGÅRD T

7, 3, -8, 5

-6, 6, 6, 9

-8, 9, 8, -3, 7

 482 MEDINA C F

 208 OSAWA Y

 482 MEDINA C F
1, 9, 11

6, -12, 6, -10, 2

-9, 7, -7, 8, 8

 427 NORDBERG H

 204 HANAMI K

 218 ASAZU A

 410 MÖREGÅRD T

 016 KOSOLOSKY O

 167 ERIKSSON A

 220 SUZUKI H

 459 IDEGUCHI H

 007 KOLODZIEJCZY

 483 CHENG Q

 201 ENDO R

 090 PERMAN O

 217 HAMADA K

 282 HAGBERG J

 427 NORDBERG H

 410 MÖREGÅRD T

 167 ERIKSSON A

 220 SUZUKI H

 483 CHENG Q

 201 ENDO R

 217 HAMADA K

5, 5, 3

-7, 7, -5, 7, 7

7, 8, -3, 12

6, 11, 7

6, 11, 9

4, 5, 7

WO

7, -7, -5, 8, 8

-7, 8, -10, 4, 8

5, 12, -6, 8

7, 5, 9

4, 8, 10

5, 8, 9

-6, -9, 11, 10, 7

5, 7, 6

6, -8, 4, 8

-10, -7, 3, 8, 6

11, 4, 8

8, 1, -9, 12

14, 6, 13

13, -10, 3, -9, 5

 169 TÖRNGREN H

 102 GUTIERREZ M

 090 PERMAN O

 394 DANIELSSON O

 217 HAMADA K

 282 HAGBERG J

 353 AIDA S

9, 5, 8

8, 6, 9

 016 KOSOLOSKY O

 101 SORIA J

 365 OSIRO P

 167 ERIKSSON A

 034 SÖDERLUND S

 220 SUZUKI H

 459 IDEGUCHI H

 151 XU J

 007 KOLODZIEJCZY

 362 KARLSSON F

 170 BENNBORN T

 483 CHENG Q

 201 ENDO R

6, 11, 11

-7, 11, 5, 7

9, -3, 8, 6

13, 7, -7, 4

 084 BARIUS J

 208 OSAWA Y

-9, 9, 7, 8

7, -3, 7, 2

 148 MEISSNER Cedric, GER
 217 HAMADA Kazuki, JPN
 282 HAGBERG Johan, Norrtulls SK

 353 AIDA Satoshi, Spårvägens BTK

 170 BENNBORN Tomas, IFK Österåkers BTK
 360 WAERSTAD Marcus, Stord BTK NOR

 483 CHENG Qian, Söderhamns UIF
 201 ENDO Ryoma, Japan University

 169 TÖRNGREN Hugo, IFK Lund
 102 GUTIERREZ Marc, ESP
 366 MOULLET Barish, SUI

 090 PERMAN Oscar, Eslövs AI BTK
 394 DANIELSSON Oskar, Ängby SK

 459 IDEGUCHI Hiroshi, Åsa IF
 230 SANDSTRÖM Per, Köpings BTK

 151 XU Jannik, GER
 007 KOLODZIEJCZYK Maciej, AUT

 362 KARLSSON Filip, Stratos Enköping BTK
 202 HARAI Yusei, Japan University

 208 OSAWA Yuki, Japan University
 016 KOSOLOSKY Olav, BEL

 423 LINDSÖ Daniel, Norrtulls SK
 101 SORIA Javier, ESP
 365 OSIRO Pedro, SUI

 167 ERIKSSON Anders, Halmstad BTK
 034 SÖDERLUND Simon, BTK Warta

 220 SUZUKI Hayate, JPN

 356 GEORGSSON Vilmer, Spårvägens BTK
 180 ROBINSSON Ashley, IRL
 084 BARIUS Johan, Eskilstuna BTK
 150 HENNIG Sven, GER

 427 NORDBERG Hampus, Söderhamns UIF

 248 LINDROTH Gustav, Mariedals IK
 271 HAUG Borgar, Fokus BTK NOR
 149 MENG Fanbo, GER

 204 HANAMI Kei, Japan University
 218 ASAZU Aoto, JPN

 346 BEH Kun Ting, SGP
 357 KIPPEL Viggo, Spårvägens BTK
 232 BERGSTRÖM Emil, Köpings BTK
 445 KUMAR Nikhil, USA

 410 MÖREGÅRD Truls, Eslövs AI BTK
 482 MEDINA Carlos Franco, Söderhamns UI

 427 NORDBERG H

 427 NORDBERG H

 167 ERIKSSON A

 427 NORDBERG H

 483 CHENG Q

 483 CHENG Q

 201 ENDO R

6, 10, 4

7, 2, 9

9, -16, -7, 7, 7

8, 3, 11

-9, 2, 6, 9

7, 7, -8, 7

7, 5, 10
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